Name

Isselhard Jan
Zucker Sebastian
RoBberg Philipp
Worner Samuel
Benedikt Paul
Hamm Max

19. Deutschen Einzelmeisterschaften
Swingolf JuM
Renningen 13.07.2023-16.07.2023

Lizenz

010-0080
002-0056
010-0087
010-0081
010-0079
010-0086

HCP
20,4
28
34,1
32,4
36
36

Verein

SGV Renningen
SGC Paulushofen
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen
SGV Renningen

Erg.Tag 1
81
95
99
110
112
126

Erg.Tag2 Gesamt

Platz



